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Krupinski Michat
Sadowska Julia
Zalewski Marcin
Krupinska Ela
Wojnarski Grzegorz
Zabiegta Nikola
Rudnik Adrian
Peremicki Olek
Dobrowolski Oskar
Oleksiuk Radek
Kowalczyk Szymon
Kazimierska Iga
Dobrowolska Oliwia

Nazwisko i imie
Pogorzelska Anna
Wrzesinska Karolina
Masiulaniec Agata
Kazimierska Maja
Kazimierska Martyna
Domarniska Karolina
Makowska Sylwia
Galus Klaudia
Wojtczak Ewa
Brzeziniska Agnieszka
Szczotka Anna
Kaszynska Antonina
Tomasik Monika
Andrejczyk Anna

Nazwisko i imie
Hadry$ Dawid
Tokarczyk Mariusz
Wojnarowicz Janusz
Papla Filip
Oleksiuk Leszek
Rudnik Tomasz
Basinski Piotr
Orzot Dariusz
Florek Maciej
Ziota Tadeusz

IV CROSS ZGORZELEC

30 czerwca 2013

2012
2011
2011
2010
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2004

Rok urodzenia

1981
1997
1990
1998
2003
1998
1969
1995
1971
1990
1977
1954
1965
1994

Rok urodzenia

1997
1973
1972
1998
1982
1973
1989
1968
1996
1963

Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia
Bogatynia
Bogatynia
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia

klub, miasto

112LDKPanc Zagar - Kozuchéw

Wegliniec

Akademia Biegania Gdansk

Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Bolestaiwec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia

klub, miasto

Wegliniec

Legnica

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Wegliniec

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Wroctaw

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec

Czas

13:24
14:47
16:00
19:04
19:23
19:36
20:06
21:44
21:45
21:50
21:52
33:00
36:01

Czas
11:46
11:53
12:07
12:26
12:30
12:43
13:17
13:25
13:55
13:56



Wojtukiewicz Andrzej
Cywinski Dawid
Rogowski Marcin
Walkiewicz Dominik
Jenczelewski Rafat
Sosna Sebastian
Biaton Bogustaw
Owsik Ireneusz
Kazimierski Waldemar

1972
1992
1975
2000
2002
1996
1978
1963
1968

7,3 km Kobiety

Miejsce
1
P
3

Nazwisko i imie
Jankowska Karolina
Mroczkowska Magda
Krél Jowita

Rok urodzenia
1993
1975
1988

7,3 km Mezczyzini

Miejsce
1

O 00 N O Ul A WN

Nazwisko i imie
Makos$ Kamil
Karkoszka tukasz
tatka Piotr
Kubala Pawet
Lerian Mariusz
Rutkowski Robert
Bogdat Marek
Rycerski Bogdan
Wiktorski Mieszko
Sitnik Andrzej
Humen Tomasz
Kustosz Wojciech
Klatka Andrzej
Gorak Wojciech
Mikotajczyk Rafat
Ludkiewicz tukasz
Krupinski Jakub
Makowski Krzysztof
Marczyka Radostaw
Wojcicki Artur
Krzos Ryszard
Zagajewski Tomasz
Bitan Jonatan
Szczotka Pawet
Samsel Bogustaw
Piekarek Rafat
Owczarski Henryk
Zieniewicz Marek
Peremicki Arkadiusz
Szymanski Tomasz

Rok urodzenia
1981
1992
1989
1994
1982
1980
1971
1971
1981
1983
1970
1975
1966
1974
1978
1996
1984
1962
1986
1973
1962
1982
1989
1975
1972
1977
1950
1995
1980
1986

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zawidow
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec

Zgorzelec

klub, miasto
Radogoszcz
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia

klub, miasto
Bolestawiec
Feniks Legnica
Wroctaw
Zgorzelec
Luban
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia

KS Artemis Wroctaw - lfowa Zaganska

Wroctaw
Lesnica
Bogatynia
Bogatynia
Luban

EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Wegliniec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
EDI TEAM Zgorzelec
Eltur-Serwis
tomnica
Zgorzelec
Bogatynia
Zgorzelec
Zgorzelec
TKKF Ptock
Bogatynia
Bogatynia
Wegliniec

DNI ZGORZELCA

y

TEAN ZGORZELEC

14:12
14:42
14:48
15:52
15:55
16:29
16:58
17:09
19:23

Czas

30:10
35:15
35:38

Czas
23:27

25:00
25:20
26:07
26:48
27:15
27:20
27:26
27:50
27:55
27:57
29:08
29:44
30:15
30:21
30:31
30:37
30:46
31:42
32:10
32:15
32:21
32:50
33:30
33:44
34:46
35:00
36:28
37:46



